TOWN OF PINE LEVEL SALARIES 2021-2022

POLICE CHIEF ASHLEY WOODARD
DETECTIVE ALAN LEE

OFFICER MATT CUDDINGTON
OFFICER SEAN MCGOVERN
OFFICER TYLER HICKS

PUBLIC WORKS SUPT. - RAY STUCKEY
ASST. PUBLIC WORKS SUPT. - KEN WALL
LABORER IlI- NICK WALL

LABORER II- CARSSE LUCAS

LABORER I- TERRY JOHNSON

RECREATION COORDINATOR- SCOTTIE HAYES

TOWN CLERK - CONNIE CAPPS
DEPUTY CLERK- BILLIE KAY TWIGG
ASSISTANT CLERK- ASHLEY WILLOUGHBY

BOARD MEMBERS

JEFF HOLT, MAYOR

GREG BAKER, COMMISSIONER
JIMMY GARNER, COMMISSIONER
PHIL PITTMAN, COMMISSIONER
BILL RADFORD, COMMISSIONER

$53,177.00
$44,145.00
$39,936.00
$37,745.00
$36,100.00

$63,911.00
$46,198.00
$36,212.80
$32,120.00
$30,000.00

$38,198.00
$53,196.00

$37,663.00
$27,851.00

$1,320.00 (accepts no salary)

$840.00
$840.00
$840.00
$840.00



