## **TOWN OF PINE LEVEL SALARIES 2021-2022**

POLICE CHIEF ASHLEY WOODARD	\$53,177.00
DETECTIVE ALAN LEE	\$44,145.00
OFFICER MATT CUDDINGTON	\$39,936.00
OFFICER SEAN MCGOVERN	\$37,745.00
OFFICER TYLER HICKS	\$36,100.00
PUBLIC WORKS SUPT RAY STUCKEY	\$63,911.00
ASST. PUBLIC WORKS SUPT KEN WALL	\$46,198.00
LABORER III- NICK WALL	\$36,212.80
LABORER II- CARSSE LUCAS	\$32,120.00
LABORER I- TERRY JOHNSON	\$30,000.00
RECREATION COORDINATOR- SCOTTIE HAYES	\$38,198.00
TOWN CLERK - CONNIE CAPPS	\$53,196.00
DEPUTY CLERK- BILLIE KAY TWIGG	\$37,663.00
ASSISTANT CLERK- ASHLEY WILLOUGHBY	\$27,851.00

## **BOARD MEMBERS**

JEFF HOLT, MAYOR	\$1,320.00 (accepts no salary)

GREG BAKER, COMMISSIONER \$840.00

JIMMY GARNER, COMMISSIONER \$840.00

PHIL PITTMAN, COMMISSIONER \$840.00

BILL RADFORD, COMMISSIONER \$840.00